
1 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

八戸工大一高 22 94.68 54.28 40.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.30 0.93 8.231 2 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -0.17 3.130 -1 -2 0 0

3 3S 4.40 0.23 4.630 1 1 0 0

4 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 2 0 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 -1 0

6 3Fe e 4.07 X -1.87 2.20-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 0

8 2A+3T 8.36 X 1.17 9.532 2 2 1 1

9 3Lz 6.60 X 0.70 7.300 2 2 1 0

10 3T 4.73 X -0.47 4.26-1 0 -2 -1 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 0 1

52.26 54.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75

Transitions 1.60 4.754.50 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.50

Performance 1.60 5.085.00 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.75

Composition 1.60 5.085.25 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.175.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.75

40.40

2 佐  藤  伊  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

駒場学園高校 24 92.04 50.05 41.99 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.40 0.47 6.871 1 1 0 0

2 2A+3T< < 6.30 -0.33 5.97-1 0 0 -1 -1

3 3Lz<! ! 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.102 1 1 1 1

6 3F< < 4.07 X -0.23 3.84-1 0 0 0 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 -1 0 0

8 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.870 1 1 0 0

9 3Lo+2T 7.04 X 0.23 7.270 1 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.93 2.932 2 1 0 1

11 3S< < 3.41 X -0.47 2.94-1 0 0 -1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.83 4.332 2 2 0 1

48.85 50.05

Skating Skills 1.60 5.335.75 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.50

Transitions 1.60 5.086.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.336.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50

Composition 1.60 5.176.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.336.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.25

41.99
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3 大  澤  寧  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

三沢GOLD F・S・C 19 75.47 38.21 38.26 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.47 6.071 1 1 0 -2

2 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 1 1 0 0

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.67 4.172 1 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

6 3F<< << 2.09 X -0.80 1.29-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

7 3S<+2T < 4.84 X -0.70 4.14-1 0 -1 -1 -1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 1 0 0

10 2Lz!+1Lo<<+2S ! 3.74 X -0.80 2.94-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

11 3T< < 3.30 X -0.47 2.83-1 0 -1 -1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 1.00 3.702 2 2 2 2

38.30 38.21

Skating Skills 1.60 5.005.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.25 4.25 4.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.834.75 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 4.50 4.50 5.50 5.25

38.26

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 村  田  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ムサシノFSクラブ 16 75.46 38.13 37.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T+2Lo 7.40 0.47 7.870 1 1 0 1

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.47 3.93-1 0 -1 0 -2

3 3T< < 3.00 -0.70 2.30-1 -1 -1 -1 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.901 1 1 1 2

5 3S< < 3.10 -1.40 1.70-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 0 1 0 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 1 0 0

8 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.70 1.39-3 -1 -3 -2 -2

9 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 1 0 0

10 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 0 1 1 0

11 2Lo 1.98 X 0.30 2.280 1 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1

38.90 38.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.754.75 4.25 4.50 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.835.00 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00

37.33
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5 中  道  実  喜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ゴールドFSC 21 73.67 33.27 40.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T< < 5.20 -1.17 4.03-3 -1 -3 -1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.67 3.971 2 2 1 1

3 1Fe e 0.40 -0.20 0.20-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

4 3S<< << 1.30 -0.53 0.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

6 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.030 1 1 0 1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

8 2A+2T+2Lo< < 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.83 2.632 2 2 1 1

10 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 0 -1 -1 -1

11 1Lo 0.55 X -0.23 0.32-3 -3 -3 -1 -1

12 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.50 3.001 1 1 1 1

33.04 33.27

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 5.005.25 4.75 4.25 5.25 5.00

Performance 1.60 5.085.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 1.60 5.005.50 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00

40.40

6 山  中  里  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 10 73.64 39.24 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz 2.10 0.10 2.200 1 1 0 0

2 3Lo<+2T < 4.90 -0.93 3.97-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

4 3S< < 3.10 -0.70 2.40-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

5 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 2 1 1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 0 0

7 3Lo<< << 1.98 X -0.70 1.28-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

8 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

9 2A< < 2.53 X -0.17 2.36-1 0 0 1 -2

10 2A+2T+2Lo 7.04 X 0.17 7.210 1 1 0 0

11 2Lz+2Lo 4.29 X 0.10 4.390 1 1 0 0

12 FSSp4 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

39.64 39.24

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.254.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.254.00 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

34.40
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7 加  来  日菜乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

千葉経済大学附属高校 17 73.12 35.92 37.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lze e 4.20 -1.40 2.80-2 -2 -3 -2 -1

2 3F< < 3.70 -0.70 3.00-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.53 0.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 0 1 0 1

7 3T<+2T+2Lo < 6.71 X -0.70 6.01-1 -1 -1 0 -1

8 3S<<+2T << 2.86 X -0.40 2.46-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

9 2A< < 2.53 X -0.50 2.03-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

11 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.930 1 1 0 1

12 3T<+2A<+SEQ < 4.66 X -1.17 3.49-2 -2 -2 -1 0

39.76 35.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.754.75 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.424.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 4.674.50 4.75 4.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 1.60 4.584.50 4.75 4.00 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.834.75 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.25

37.20

8 松  下  紗  千

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 20 72.82 35.62 37.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.70 0.23 5.930 1 1 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.10 0.400 -1 -3 -2 0

3 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.302 1 1 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.50 3.801 1 1 0 1

5 2F! ! 1.90 -0.20 1.70-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 1 0 0

8 3S< < 3.41 X -1.17 2.24-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 2A< < 2.53 X 0.00 2.530 -1 0 1 0

10 2F+2Lo<+2Lo< < 4.95 X -0.50 4.45-2 -1 -1 -2 -2

11 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.17 2.870 0 1 0 1

35.29 35.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.835.00 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.674.75 4.25 4.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.00 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

37.20
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9 森      千  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

明治大学 18 71.29 33.69 39.60 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.40 1.17 5.572 2 2 1 1

2 2Lo 1.80 0.30 2.101 1 1 1 1

3 2T 1.30 0.07 1.370 1 0 0 1

4 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 -1 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.002 1 1 1 1

6 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.32 0.67 4.990 1 2 1 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.33 3.130 1 1 0 1

8 3S<+REP < 2.39 X -2.10 0.29-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.472 1 0 0 1

11 3T< < 3.30 X -2.10 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

12 FCCoSp2V 2.00 0.17 2.170 0 0 1 1

33.71 33.69

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.50

Transitions 1.60 4.755.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Performance 1.60 5.005.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.50

Composition 1.60 4.926.00 4.50 4.00 4.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.75 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

39.60

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

10 船  迫  麗  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 23 70.54 31.34 39.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 0 0 1

2 3S<+3T<< << 4.40 -1.87 2.53-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3Lo< < 3.60 -1.63 1.97-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

4 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.70 1.40-3 -3 -2 -1 -2

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.970 1 1 0 0

6 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 0 0

7 2A+3T<< << 5.06 X -1.00 4.06-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 1S 0.44 X -0.13 0.31-1 -2 -3 -1 0

9 3F<<e e 1.54 X -0.80 0.74-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

10 2A+2T+2T 6.49 X 0.00 6.490 0 1 -1 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 -1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 0 1

36.23 31.34

Skating Skills 1.60 5.085.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.754.75 4.50 3.50 5.00 5.00

Performance 1.60 4.925.50 4.75 4.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.835.50 4.50 4.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.925.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.00

39.20
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11 樋  口  瑞  保

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本橋女学館 14 70.31 33.50 36.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 1 1 0 0

2 1T 0.40 -0.27 0.13-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lo+2T 3.10 0.10 3.200 1 1 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.331 2 1 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 1 1 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.17 3.800 1 1 0 0

7 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.190 1 1 0 0

8 CCoSp3V 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.10 2.080 1 1 0 0

10 2F+1Lo+2S 4.07 X 0.10 4.170 1 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.47 2.471 1 1 0 0

12 LSp2 1.90 0.50 2.401 1 1 0 1

31.07 33.50

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.00 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.00 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75

36.81

12 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北高校 13 66.35 33.29 33.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.23 4.530 1 1 0 0

2 2A+2T+2Lo 6.40 0.33 6.731 1 1 0 0

3 1S 0.40 -0.17 0.23-2 -1 -3 -2 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

5 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.33 3.830 1 1 1 0

6 2F 2.09 X 0.10 2.190 1 1 0 0

7 2S 1.43 X -0.20 1.23-1 0 -2 -1 -1

8 1A 1.21 X -0.27 0.94-2 -1 -3 -1 0

9 2Lo+2T 3.41 X -0.10 3.31-2 -1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 -0.50 1.50-1 -1 -1 -1 0

12 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 0 0 0

33.54 33.29

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.084.00 3.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.06
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13 田  中  帆  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉栄高校 15 65.33 30.32 36.01 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 -2.10 2.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A 3.30 -1.00 2.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2T+2T 2.60 -0.47 2.13-2 -3 -3 -2 -1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.772 1 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 0 1 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

7 1S 0.44 X 0.00 0.440 0 -1 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 -1 -1 0 0

9 2Lz+2T* * 2.31 X -0.10 2.210 -1 1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

11 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 1 1 1 0

12 FCCoSp3V 2.50 0.50 3.002 1 1 0 1

32.09 30.32

Skating Skills 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.60 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.584.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.425.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.675.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 5.00

36.01

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 松  丸  夏  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 5 64.74 31.67 33.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.23 4.07-1 0 0 1 -1

2 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 2 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 0 -3 -1 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

6 2A 3.30 0.50 3.800 1 1 1 1

7 3T< < 3.30 X -0.70 2.60-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

9 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.200 1 1 1 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 0

11 2Lo+1T 2.42 X 0.00 2.420 0 0 -2 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

30.87 31.67

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.25 4.25 4.00 4.75 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.003.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.00

33.07
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15 岡      明日菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

東北学院大学 3 62.90 29.30 33.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 1 0 0

2 2Lze e 1.50 -0.50 1.00-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

5 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 1 0 0 -2

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2F+2Lo 4.07 X 0.10 4.170 1 1 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 0 1

9 2Lze+2T e 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-2 -1 -1 0 -1

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

11 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-1 -1 0 -1 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.33 3.030 1 1 0 1

29.84 29.30

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.25 3.25 4.00 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.084.00 4.50 3.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

33.60

16 松  原      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

尚美学園大学 7 62.90 30.97 32.93 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.30 -0.47 3.83-1 0 0 -1 -1

2 3S<+2T < 4.40 -0.70 3.70-1 -1 -1 0 -1

3 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 -1 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.000 1 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

6 2F 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 1 0 0

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.50 3.701 1 1 1 0

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

9 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 2F<+1Lo<+2S< < 2.97 X -0.70 2.27-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.00-1 0 1 0 0

31.61 30.97

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.174.25 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.50

32.93

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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17 下  川  奈々夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

秀明英光高校 12 61.00 29.13 31.87 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.53 0.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.07 1.230 -1 -1 0 0

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 0

5 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 0

10 2Lo 1.98 X 0.10 2.080 1 1 0 0

11 2F!+2T+2Lo< ! 4.95 X -0.60 4.35-2 -2 -2 -1 -2

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

29.23 29.13

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.004.00 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.00

31.87

18 扇  谷  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

札幌アースＦＣ 6 60.25 29.46 30.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2Lo ! 3.70 -0.20 3.50-1 0 0 -1 -2

2 2A< < 2.30 -0.50 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S<< << 1.30 -0.53 0.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.50 4.001 1 1 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 0 1

6 2Lz 2.31 X -0.20 2.11-1 -2 1 0 -1

7 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.40 0.81-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lz<+2T < 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 1 0

11 2F!+1Lo+2S< ! 3.63 X -0.60 3.03-2 -2 -3 -1 -2

12 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.730 1 0 1 1

31.03 29.46

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 1.60 3.753.25 3.75 3.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 3.753.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

30.79

第47回北日本フィギュアスケート競技大会

Version:2018.31.330.528

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / シニア女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/04/02 07:50 Page 9



19 藤  田  海  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

八戸GOLD F･S･C 2 59.32 29.92 30.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2F+2T 3.20 0.00 3.200 0 1 0 0

3 LSp3 2.40 0.50 2.90-1 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 1 1 1 0

5 2Lze e 1.50 -0.60 0.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

6 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 0

7 FSSp3 2.60 0.07 2.67-1 1 1 -1 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X 0.10 2.080 1 1 0 0

10 2Lze+2T e 3.08 X -0.60 2.48-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

11 2F+1Lo<+2S < 3.96 X -0.30 3.66-1 -1 0 -1 -1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 1 0 -1

30.62 29.92

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.00 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.673.25 3.75 3.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.833.50 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

30.40

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

20 畠  山  桜  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

盛岡白百合学園高校 4 58.67 28.20 31.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 0.50 5.101 1 1 1 0

2 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 -0.07 0.43-1 0 -2 -1 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.67 3.272 2 1 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.730 1 1 0 1

6 2Lze e 1.50 -0.50 1.00-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 2Lo+1Lo<+SEQ+2S* * 1.94 X -0.60 1.34-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 1 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.10 3.620 1 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.33 3.330 1 1 1 0

28.94 28.20

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.50 4.50 4.00

31.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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21 岡  本  結  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 9 57.95 27.48 31.47 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.00 -0.47 2.53-1 -1 -1 0 0

2 3S< < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-2 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A 3.30 0.17 3.470 1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 0 0

5 3S<+2T < 4.40 -1.63 2.77-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 2F 1.90 0.10 2.000 1 1 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.33 2.730 1 1 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 0 -1

9 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

10 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

11 2F+2T< < 3.08 X -0.30 2.78-1 -1 0 -1 -2

12 FSSp2 2.30 -0.10 2.20-1 0 0 0 -1

32.81 27.48

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.50

Performance 1.60 3.833.75 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 1.60 3.923.75 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

31.47

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 太田原  春  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岩手県立大学 1 56.41 26.41 30.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.00 2.30-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

3 2Lze e 1.50 -0.50 1.00-2 -2 -1 0 -2

4 FSSp3V 1.80 0.00 1.80-2 0 1 0 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.10 1.900 1 1 0 0

6 2F<+1Lo<+2S< < 2.70 -0.70 2.00-3 -2 -3 -2 -2

7 2Lo+1T 2.42 X -0.20 2.220 0 -1 -1 -1

8 LSp4 2.70 0.00 2.700 0 1 0 0

9 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 1 0 0

10 2F+2T 3.52 X 0.00 3.520 0 1 0 0

11 ChSq1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.670 1 1 0 0

28.94 26.41

Skating Skills 1.60 4.003.75 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.25 3.75 2.75 4.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

30.00
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23 鎌  田  侑  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宮城FSC 8 55.82 23.15 32.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.53 0.77-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

3 2Lz+1T 2.50 0.00 2.500 1 0 0 0

4 FCSp4 3.20 0.33 3.530 1 1 1 0

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 1 0 -1

6 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.60 0.61-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 2Fe e 1.54 X -0.50 1.04-2 -1 -2 -2 -1

8 CCoSp4 3.50 0.17 3.67-1 0 1 1 0

9 StSq3 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 1 0 -1

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

11 2Lz<< << 0.66 X -0.27 0.39-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

12 LSp4 2.70 0.50 3.201 1 1 1 1

24.42 23.15

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.25 3.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

32.67

24 佐  藤  弥  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

日本大学 11 50.93 17.80 34.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.90 -0.90 1.00-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2S 1.30 0.13 1.431 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.67 3.472 2 1 1 1

5 ChSq1 2.00 0.23 2.230 1 2 0 0

6 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 1 -2 0 0

7 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8 1F!+1Lo+1S ! 1.54 X -0.17 1.37-2 -1 -3 -2 0

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 1 1 0 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

12 LSp3 2.40 1.00 3.402 2 2 2 1

17.27 17.80

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.004.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.254.50 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25

34.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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